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Kategorie 1 1999/2000

mit Auszeichnung

a S 58,25 Beer Peter, S
58,00
57,50

S 57,00
56,75
56,75
56,50
56,50
56,00
55,75
55,75 Vogler Jonas, S

ohne Auszeichnung

Rohrer Ueli, S
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Fanger Manuel, S
Blatter Remo, S
Stucki Marcel, S
Hadorn Marco, S
Durrer Markus, T

9 a 55,50 Waser Andrin, S

b 55,50 Schar Alex, S

c 55,50 Durrer Nando, S

d 55,50 Zingrich Jan, S

e 55,50 Oberli Pascal, S

f 55,50 Vogeli Luca, S
10a 55,25 Michel Florian, S

b 55,25 Dreier Bjorn, S

c 55,25 Allenbach Reto, S
11a 55,00 Burkhalter Daniel, S

b 55,00 Knutti Michael, S
12a 54,75 Rohrer Marco, T
13a 54,50 Ettlin Thomas, T

b 54,50 Zurbuchen Manuel, S
14a 54,25 Durrer lve, S

b 54,25 Gasser Dominik, S

c 54,25 Germann Etienne, S
15a 54,00 Kaslin Valentin, S

b 54,00 Trachsel Sven, S

16a 53,75 Burch Jonas, S

b 53,75 Zingg Michael, S

c 53,75 Lauber Lorenz, S

d 53,75 Baumgartner Silvan, S
17a 53,50 Meyer Simon, S

b 53,50 Beer Andy, S

c 53,50 Schar Patrick, S

d 53,50 Hehlen Reto, S
18 53,25 Gerber Samuel, S
19a 53,00 Knutti Alexander, S
20a 52,75 Rufener Silvio, S

b 52,75 Maurer David, S
2la 52,25 Wyss Christian, S

b 52,25 Kaslin Ueli, S
22a 51,75 Schmocker Jan, S
23a 51,50 Linder Kilian, S

b 51,50 Kaser Fabian, S

24 44,50 von Ah Quirin, S
25 19,75 Zumbrunnen Mike, S

Kategorie 2 2001/2002

mit Auszeichnung

1 S 59,25 Riegsegger Christian, S

2 57,50 Zurbuchen Tobias, S

a
b 57,50 Mirner Silvan, S

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger

Schlussrangliste

Staudenmann Fabian, S

Scheidegger Marc, S

Zimmermann Raffael, S

1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999

1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999

2001
2001
2001
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Oey
Guggisberg
Flieli-Ranft
Pfaffnau
Sachseln
Tscheppach
Roéthenbach im Emment
Muhledorf BE
Kerns
Ennetbirgen
Lungern

Dallenwil
Tramelan
Alpnach Dorf
Wilderswil
Schangnau
Wilderswil
Brienz BE

Gohl

Fankhaus (Trub)
Krattigen
Hinibach

Giswil

Kerns
Oberdiessbach
Kerns

Eggiwil
Unterlangenegg
Buochs
Frutigen

Stalden (Sarnen)
Eriswil
Reichenbach im Kande
Beckenried
Wilderswil

Oey
Rohrbachgraben
Oey
Grindelwald
Adelboden
Zweisimmen
Heimenschwand
Meiringen
Beckenried
Ringgenberg BE
Meiringen
Liebistorf
Flieli-Ranft
Biglen

Lauperswil
Oberdiessbach
Reichenbach im Kande

Seite 1/4

145 BO
(41 ML
193) GA
69 OA
192) GA
8) OA
s ET
35 ML
85) GA
91 GA
87y GA

190 GA
©® JB
(180) GA
@28) BO
@) ET
(126) BO
82 BO
@) ET
0 ET
7 BO
@167y BO
183 GA
ase) GA
©® ET
(184) GA
© ET
6 ET
189) GA
(100 BO
99 GA
66 OA
152 BO
181) GA
122 BO
449 BO
54 OA
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a2 ET
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182 GA
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3 a S 57,25 Steudler Kevin, S

b 57,25 Steiner Nico, S

c 57,25 Kneubuhl Christian, S
4 a 57,00 Wampfler Sami, S
5 a 56,75 Staub Severin, S

b 56,75 Huber Melchior, S
6 a 56,50 Zumbrunn René, S

b 56,50 Zenger Reto, S

c 56,50 Graf Simon, S
7 a 56,00 Michel Kaspar, S
ohne Auszeichnung
8 55,75 Lehmann Sandro, S

55,75 Heim Michael, S
55,75 Gerber Andre, S
55,75 Franchi Lukas, S
55,50 Reinhard Michael, S
55,50 Koller Lukas, S
55,50 Rubin Niklas, S
55,25 Wyss Andreas, S
55,25 Stucki Jurg, S
55,25 Hehlen Nico, S
55,00 Withrich Tim, S
55,00 Bachmann Kilian, S
55,00 Thoni Reto, S

54,75 Inniger Flurin, S
54,75 Kampf Nicolas, S
54,50 Keller Elija, S

54,50 Almer Marcel, S
54,50 Allenbach Marc, S
54,25 Zimmermann Timo, S
54,25 Rufener Kilian, S
54,25 Lauber Florian, S
54,25 Boss Andreas, S
54,00 von Bergen Tomy, S
54,00 Kaufmann Mike, S
54,00 Dahler Armin, S
54,00 Wittwer Mathias, T
54,00 Scharen Philip, S
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16a 53,50 Pliuss Alain, S

17a 53,00 Pieren Michael, S
b 53,00 Hebeisen Tobias, S
c 53,00 Christen Reto, S

18a 52,75 Zurbuchen Dominik, S
b 52,75 Wyss Pedro, S
19a 52,50 Mani Nick, S
b 52,50 Kehrli Dominic, S
20a 51,75 Zahnd Raphael, S
b 51,75 Engel David, S
2l1a 51,50 Stucki Matthias, S
b 51,50 Christen Florian, S
22 44,00 Bachmann Michael, S
Kategorie 3 2003/2004
mit Auszeichnung
1 a S 58,25 Nageli Leandro, S
2 S 57,75 Thoénilvan, S

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger
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2001 Hasliberg Reuti
2001 Wimmis

2001 Gurzelen

2002 Horboden

2002 Busswil b. Melchnau
2002 Hasliberg Reuti
2001 Brienzwiler

2001 Hasliberg Goldern
2001 Schwanden (Sigriswil
2002 Brienz BE

2002 Meiringen

2001 Oberwil im Simmental
2002 Signau

2002 Le Fuet

2002 Wasen im Emmental
2001 steffisburg

2001 Wilderswil

2001 Meiringen

2001 Horboden

2002 Oey

2002 Grossdietwil

2002 Hasliberg Wasserwend
2001 Innertkirchen

2002 Ried (Frutigen)

2002 Heiligenschwendi
2002 Adelboden

2001 Hasliberg Reuti

2002 Fankhaus (Trub)
2002 St. Stephan

2001 Zweisimmen

2002 Reichenbach im Kande
2002 Sigriswil

2002 Hasliberg Reuti

2001 Grindelwald

2001 Hasliberg Hohfluh
2002 Faulensee

2002 Oberwangen b. Bern
2001 Gurzelen

2002 Adelboden

2002 Eriswil

2002 Aeschiried

2002 Habkern

2002 Gindlischwand

2002 Horboden

2002 Innertkirchen

2002 Innertkirchen

2002 Gwatt (Thun)

2002 Horboden

2002 Aeschiried

2001 Hasliberg Wasserwend

2003 Hasliberg Reuti
2003 Innertkirchen
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a4 BO
) BO
(44 ML
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©5 OA
110 BO
9 BO
17y BO
as2) BO
@ BO

133 BO
(2100 BO
s ET
@ JB
a8 ET
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(209 BO
47 BO
69 OA
105) BO
137 BO
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a9 ET
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9 BO
a51) BO
60) BO
a1e) BO
102 BO
108) BO
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3 ML
45 ML
7 BO
60 OA
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129) BO
@27 BO
(208) BO
132 BO
142 BO
161) BO
07 BO
@ BO
(108) BO

@11) BO
ase) BO
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3 a 57,25 Kobel Adrian, S

b 57,25 lIseli Janis, S
4 a 57,00 Imboden Levin, S
5 a 56,75 Ruch Dominik, S
6 a 56,50 Rosch Loris, S
7 a 56,25 Herrmann Max, S

b 56,25 Rubin Oliver, S
8 a 56,00 Gaber Karim, S
ohne Auszeichnung
9 a 55,75 Hodel Jonas, S

b 55,75 Dreyer Toni, S
10a 55,50 Scheuner Patrick, S
11la 55,25 Meier Urs, S
12a 55,00 Riesen Angela, S

b 55,00 Luthi Simon, S

¢ 55,00 Steiner Raphael, S

d 55,00 Rindlisbacher Marco, S
13a 54,50 Zimmermann David, S

b 54,50 Reichenbach Adrian, S
14a 54,25 Schlafli Roman, S
15a 54,00 Liechti Kevin, S
16a 53,75 Heim Patrick, S

b 53,75 Ulrich Bruno, S

c 53,75 Miiller Dani, S

d 53,75 Gilgen Cédric, S
17a 53,50 Burch Ivan, S

b 53,50 Blatter Matthias, S
18a 53,00 Fuss Rico, S

b 53,00 Reusser Patrice, S
19a 52,50 Stahli Christian, S

b 52,50 Bachmann Samuel, S
20 52,00 Unternahrer Pablo, S
2l1a 51,75 Zwahlen Sven, S

b 51,75 Schiipbach Mario, S

Kategorie 4 2005/junger

mit Auszeichnung

1 S 58,50
2 a S 57,50
57,50
57,25
57,25
57,00
57,00
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,50
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56,00
55,75
55,75
55,50
55,50
55,25
55,25
55,25
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Scheuner David, S
Moser Michael, S
Stucki Simon, S
Né&geli Lorenz, S
Imboden Leonardo, S
Michel Gabriel, S
Kuhn Silvan, S
Michel Paul, S
Zumbrunn Sven, S
Thoni Pius, S
Abplanalp Christian, S
Heinzer Maurus, S

hne Auszeichnung

Berger Loris, S
Benninger Leandro, S
Flick Ben-Luca, S
Schipbach Mika, S
Eymann Flurin, S
Suter Thomas, S
Schmid Shane, S
Matter Florian, S

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger
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2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003

Wasen im Emmental
Minchringen
Oberscherli

Eriswil
Heiligenschwendi
Schoénried
Wilderswil

Boltigen

2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004

Huttwil

Weissenburg
Oberlangenegg
Erlenbach im Simment
Schwarzenburg
Ruderswil

Frutigen

Langenthal

Lenk im Simmental
Gstaad

Hinterfultigen
Roéthenbach im Emment
Oberwil im Simmental
Wyssachen
Zwischenflih
Tavannes

St. Urban

Wilderswil

Grindelwald

Homberg b. Thun
Oberhofen am Thuners
Ersigen
Schwarzhausern
Hasliberg Reuti
Aeschi b. Spiez

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007

Oberlangenegg
Biglen
Horboden
Hasliberg Reuti
Oberscherli
Brienz BE
Hasle-Rlegsau
Brienz BE
Meiringen
Brienz BE
Homberg b. Thun
Ried (Muotathal)

2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2007

Burgistein

Homberg b. Thun
Brienz BE

Walkringen
Schwarzenbach (Huttw
Muotathal

2005 Hoéfen b. Thun

2005 Rubigen
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ET
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53) OA
a0 BO
54 BO
(124 BO
(205) BO
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(60)

61 OA
(146) BO
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55 BO
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ay ET
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@ JB
62 OA
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(1200 BO
69 BO
a7e) BO
202 OA
68) OA
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@ BO
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@y ET
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42 ML
159 BO
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9 ET
@8 OA
199) GA
a7s) BO
36) ML
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Grossen Reto, S
Zurcher Florian, S
Unternéhrer Diego, S
Betschart Fabian 2, S
Stucki Marc, S
Steiner Simon, S
Bircher Louis, S

Di Rosa Eliki, S
Bircher Manuel, S
Meier André, S
Hebeisen Michael, S
Zwahlen Aimée, S
Enz Gabriel, S
Aemmer Marco, S
Knutti Lena, S
Zurbuchen Melina, S
Schelbert Aaron, S
Knutti Dominic, S
Gafner Milo, S

Pl
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Haslitaler Junaschwingertag
13.09.2015
d 55,25
1la 55,00
b 55,00
c 55,00
12a 54,00
b 54,00
c 54,00
d 54,00
e 54,00
13a 53,75
b 53,75
l4a 53,50
15a 53,00
b 53,00
16a 52,75
17a 52,25
b 52,25
c 52,25
18 51,25
19 28,50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger

Dubach Damian, S

Schlussrangliste

2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2005
2007
2005
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Frutigen
Gondiswil
Schwarzhausern
Muotathal
Homberg b. Thun
Frutigen

Frutigen

Huttwil

Frutigen
Erlenbach im Simment
Eriswil

Hasliberg
Hasliberg Hohfluh

Oberhofen am Thuners

Weissenburg
Zwieselberg
Muotathal
Weissenburg
Beatenberg

Reichenbach im Kande
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@) BO
67 OA
67 OA
195) GA
ars) BO
© BO
©) BO
“s) OA
@) BO
(211) BO
49 OA
(200 BO
109) BO
158 BO
(166) BO
@79 BO
a9 GA
165 BO
121y BO
150 BO
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